

SPIRIT OF ABNY

AWARDS CEREMONY AND RECEPTION



MAY 28, 2025 6:00 p.m. The Rainbow Room

the abny foundation

THE SPIRIT OF ABNY AWARDS

The ABNY Foundation established the **Spirit of ABNY Award** in 2007 to honor outstanding New Yorkers whose work and contributions to the city exemplify ABNY's ethos of partnership and stewardship of New York City.

Each year, the Foundation also presents the **Lew Rudin Founder's Award** to an individual who has made exceptional civic contributions, in memory of ABNY's first chairman.

Introduced in 2021, the **David N. Dinkins Lifetime Achievement Award** honors a New Yorker with exemplary record of service to New York City over their career.

Proceeds from the Spirit of ABNY Awards support social, educational, and civic programs that enhance life across New York City's five boroughs.

theabnyfoundation









View more photos from the Spirit of ABNY 2024 here.

the abny foundation

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Proceeds support the ABNY Foundation's funding of social, educational, and civic programs across the five boroughs.

A portion of your sponsorship is tax-deductible.

\$50,000 Presenting Sponsor

- Limited to three sponsors
- All benefits below, plus:
- Exclusive logo placement on food and beverage (e.g. hors d'oeuvres picks, cocktail stirrers, etc.)

\$25,000

All benefits below, plus:

- 20 total tickets
- Verbal acknowledgement at event
- Lead hyperlinked logo on event webpage
- Lead logo displayed at event
- Named specialty cocktail

\$15,000

All benefits below, plus:

- o 15 total tickets
- Dedicated social media posts before and after event

\$10,000

- 10 total tickets
- Hyperlinked logo on event webpage
- Logo displayed on Spirit of ABNY Awards step and repeat
- Post-event acknowledgement in ABNY newsletter

\$5,000

- 5 total tickets
- Linked listing on event webpage
- Listing displayed during event
- Tagging in event social media posts

\$2,500 (Non-profit only)

- 3 tickets
- Linked listing on event webpage
- Listing displayed during event

To inquire about sponsorship or tickets, please contact Zina Robbins-Maldonado at **zmaldonado@abny.org**.

theabnyfoundation

TICKETS

The Spirit of ABNY Awards is hosted as a cocktail reception with no assigned seating. Space is limited with tickets available on a first come, first serve basis.

Individual Tickets

\$800 Early Bird*

\$1,000

Non-profit individual ticket

\$375 Early Bird*

\$475

ABNY Young Professional (YP) Associates

To learn more about and become a YP Associate, click <u>here</u>.

\$150 Early Bird*

\$200

*Early Bird discount is available through **April 1, 2025.**

Thank you for your support of The ABNY Foundation. A portion of each ticket is tax-deductible.

the abny foundation BOARD



Steven Rubenstein

Chairman

RUBENSTEIN



Alan van Capelle
Treasurer



Teresa GonzalezBolton St. John**s**



Bob LehrmanLodestone Banking
Consultancy



Patricia OrnstDelta Air Line**s**



Jennifer J. RaabThe New York Stem Cell
Foundation



William C. Rudin Rudin Management Company



Veronica Sullivan NBCUniversal



Jill SungAbacus Federal Savings
Bank



Travis Terry Immortal Strategies



Matthew S. Washington
Phipps Houses